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Current work items

The IAM Testbed is in the early phase of providing virtual environments for the setup, configuration, test and exploration of open source IAM 
software.  The ultimate goal is to create an environment that provides an end to end reference implementation that supports demo solutions for a 
growing set of common IAM challenges in higher education and research.
Functional models for CIFER work streams

Identity Registry Functional Model
Provisioning and Integration Functional Model
Authentication Functional Model (Draft)
Access Management Functional Model
Open issues, Orphaned functions (If you don't know which work stream handles a particular function, just add it to this page)

Cross-Team Feature and Capability List ("Wish List")

Archived work items

A Pitch for a Particular Style of Functional Model as a First-round Work Stream Deliverable

References

Open Registry documentation

Team Meetings

Agenda and Notes 
(conclusions, issues, links and action items included for past 
meetings) 

2014-04-23 CIFER Coordination Team

2014-03-26 CIFER Coordination Team

2014-03-12 CIFER Coordination Team

2014-02-12 Wed. CIFER Coordination Team

2014-01-08 Wed. CIFER Coordination Team

2013-12-17 Tues. CIFER Coordination Team

2013-12-11 Wed. CIFER Coordination Team

2013-12-03 Tues. CIFER Coordination Team

2013-11-27 Wed. CIFER Coordination Team

2013-11-19 Tues. CIFER Coordination Team

2013-10-09 Wed. CIFER Coordination Team

2013-10-01 Tues. CIFER Coordination Team

2013-09-25 Wed. CIFER Coordination Team

 2013-09-03 Tues. CIFER Coordination Team

  2013-08-20 Tues. CIFER Coordination Team

 2013-08-06 Tues. CIFER CoordinationTeam

 2013-07-24 Wed. CIFER Coordination Team

Coordination Team Standing Meeting Details

The main focus has now shifted to further development of the . A new call time will be arranged for that work.IAM Testbed
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